
Bislett Archery Day 1
Oslo Bueskyttere (2022061)
Bislett, Oslo, 25-06-2022

Recurve 3
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MOSBAKK Gyda ULLEN -wo-
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ASKEDALEN Benjamin Kløw OSLO -wo-

11
6
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2 BRODSHAUG Heidi Leira SKREI -wo-

Mosbakk G.
 

-wo-

 
 

Askedalen B.
 

-wo-

 
Brodshaug H. -wo-

Mosbakk G.
 

-wo-

22 24 21
21 19 18

Askedalen B.
Brodshaug H.

6
0

Bronse

 
Brodshaug H. -wo-

Finale

24 27 26 22 24
19 27 22 24 25

Mosbakk G.
Askedalen B.

6
5

T.7+
T.2
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